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1 1101-MCA-19 1251GDCWU15
Shyamli Sharma                                        
Jyoti Parkash Sharma

16 62 78 P 18 60 78 P 18 62 80 P 15 55 70 P 17 53 70 P 64 61 125 P 501 650 77% PASS

Jasleen Kour                                                                             

MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

Result of MCA 4th Semester (Regular)(Batch - 2019) (May Session 2021) held in October - November - 2021

S.No Roll No.

MCA-423                       
Software Engineering

MCA- 420                       
Theory of Computation

Grand 
Total

Total 
Marks

P
er

ce
n

ta
ge

Result

MCA-422                                                                                   
Numerical & Statistical 

Computing 

MCA-424                                                            
Optimization Techniques 

MCA-425                              
Python   

MCA-490                                                                                        
Practical   

Registration 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate with 

Parentage

2 1102-MCA-19 1925WDCGN16
Jasleen Kour                                                                             
S. Baljeet Singh

18 60 78 P 18 58 76 P 18 64 82 P 15 53 68 P 17 57 74 P 65 68 133 P 511 650 79% PASS

3 2020D1L002 465MIET2020
Navdev Singh                                                                                
Surinder Singh

13 54 67 P 15 48 63 P 15 58 73 P 15 61 76 P 16 61 77 P 60 62 122 P 478 650 74% PASS

4 2020D1L003 466MIET2020
Sushant Bhat                                                                                   
Lola Krishan Bhat

15 60 75 P 16 46 62 P 18 62 80 P 15 55 70 P 17 55 72 P 61 Ab 61 Re 650
Re- MCA - 

490

5 2020D1L004 467MIET2020
Ayush Khajuria                                                                                      
Ashok Kumar

18 62 80 P 17 60 77 P 18 60 78 P 16 67 83 P 18 63 81 P 67 69 136 P 535 650 82% PASS

6 2020D1L005 468MIET2020
Ankush Dogra                                                                                   
Ashok Kumar

16 58 74 P 17 52 69 P 18 56 74 P 16 67 83 P 15 57 72 P 60 60 120 P 492 650 76% PASS

7 2020D1L006 469MIET2020
Namrita Bhasin                                                                                               
Vijay Kumar Bhasin

18 60 78 P 18 56 74 P 17 62 79 P 16 55 71 P 16 57 73 P 63 58 121 P 496 650 76% PASS

8 2020D1L007 470MIET2020
Nisha Raj Pandita                                                               
Rajinder Kumar

18 56 74 P 18 58 76 P 18 56 74 P 17 67 84 P 17 63 80 P 67 67 134 P 522 650 80% PASS

9 2020D1L008 471MIET2020
Akash Sharma                                                                            
Natter Parkash

14 42 56 P 12 48 60 P 15 54 69 P 14 51 65 P 15 51 66 P 55 57 112 P 428 650 66% PASS

10 2020D1L009 472MIET2020
Vasudha Raina                                                                                           
Bihari Lal Raina

17 62 79 P 18 56 74 P 18 62 80 P 16 61 77 P 17 61 78 P 61 58 119 P 507 650 78% PASS

11 2020D1L010 473MIET2020
Rohit Kumar                                                                                
Darshan Lal

13 58 71 P 14 58 72 P 17 58 75 P 16 59 75 P 16 53 69 P 58 60 118 P 480 650 74% PASS

12 2020D1L011 474MIET2020
Mahima Misri                                                                                                         
Raj Kumar Misri

15 62 77 P 18 50 68 P 18 62 80 P 15 59 74 P 18 59 77 P 61 55 116 P 492 650 76% PASS

13 2020D1L012 475MIET2020
Balmeet Singh                                                                               
Malkeet singh

14 58 72 P 14 46 60 P 17 54 71 P 15 55 70 P 16 57 73 P 57 62 119 P 465 650 72% PASS

14 2020D1L013 476MIET2020
Arun Kumar                                                                                            
Subhash Chander

18 56 74 P 18 52 70 P 17 58 75 P 16 49 65 P 17 63 80 P 61 67 128 P 492 650 76% PASS

15 2020D1L014 477MIET2020
Sumit Sharma                                                                                                     
Dev Raj

18 44 62 P 16 52 68 P 18 64 82 P 15 43 58 P 16 61 77 P 60 67 127 P 474 650 73% PASS
Dev Raj

16 2020D1L015 478MIET2020
Arun Sharma                                                                                
Gopal Bhushan 
Sharma

18 60 78 P 17 60 77 P 18 62 80 P 15 47 62 P 17 61 78 P 61 56 117 P 492 650 76% PASS

17 2020D1L016 479MIET2020
Shuvam Sharma                                                                                         
Rakesh Kumar

17 64 81 P 16 48 64 P 15 64 79 P 15 49 64 P 16 59 75 P 58 65 123 P 486 650 75% PASS

18 2020D1L017 480MIET2020
Megha Kumari                                                                             
Deepak Kumar Gupta

17 52 69 P 17 50 67 P 18 62 80 P 15 61 76 P 17 59 76 P 66 62 128 P 496 650 76% PASS

19 2020D1L018 481MIET2020
Surbhi Dogra                                                                                   
Tajinder Dogra

17 58 75 P 17 50 67 P 18 62 80 P 16 67 83 P 16 63 79 P 66 69 135 P 519 650 80% PASS

20 2020D1L019 482MIET2020
Kajal Bhat                                                                                                                 
Kamal Krishen

17 50 67 P 18 58 76 P 18 62 80 P 16 53 69 P 17 61 78 P 65 68 133 P 503 650 77% PASS

21 2020D1L020 483MIET2020
Avikash Kumar                                                                                 
Dewarka Nath

14 40 54 P 17 62 79 P 17 56 73 P 16 41 57 P 16 61 77 P 60 70 130 P 470 650 72% PASS


